Catalog
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices
PKP62, 2-pole
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019054EN
Protective Devices

mounted subsequently
• Wide variety of rated tripping currents
• Rated currents up to 40 A
• Tripping characteristics B, C
• Rated breaking capacity 6 kA
Description
SG13811
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019054EN
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKP62, 2-pole
Type F
6 kA, 2-pole
Sensitive to residual pulsating DC, surge current proof 3000 A, type F
SG13811
25/0.03 PKP62-25/2/B/003-F 196948 1/60
32/0.03 PKP62-32/2/B/003-F 196949 1/60
40/0.03 PKP62-40/2/B/003-F 196950 1/60
Characteristic B
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG13811
25/0.03 PKP62-25/2/C/003-F 196938 1/60
32/0.03 PKP62-32/2/C/003-F 196939 1/60
40/0.03 PKP62-40/2/C/003-F 196940 1/60
Characteristic C
Type GA
6 kA, 2-pole
Sensitive to residual pulsating DC, surge current proof 3000 A, type G/A
SG13811
25/0.03 PKP62-25/2/B/003-G/A 196928 1/60
32/0.03 PKP62-32/2/B/003-G/A 196929 1/60
40/0.03 PKP62-40/2/B/003-G/A 196930 1/60
Characteristic B
SG13811
25/0.03 PKP62-25/2/C/003-G/A 196918 1/60
32/0.03 PKP62-32/2/C/003-G/A 196919 1/60
40/0.03 PKP62-40/2/C/003-G/A 196920 1/60
Characteristic C
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA019054EN
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKP62, 2-pole
Type A
6 kA, 2-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
SG13811
25/0.03 PKP62-25/2/B/003-A 113889 1/60
32/0.03 PKP62-32/2/B/003-A 113940 1/60
40/0.03 PKP62-40/2/B/003-A 113941 1/60
25/0.01 PKP62-25/2/B/01-A 113945 1/60
32/0.01 PKP62-32/2/B/01-A 113946 1/60
40/0.01 PKP62-40/2/B/01-A 113947 1/60
Characteristic B
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG13811
25/0.03 PKP62-25/2/C/003-A 113942 1/60
32/0.03 PKP62-32/2/C/003-A 113943 1/60
40/0.03 PKP62-40/2/C/003-A 113944 1/60
25/0.01 PKP62-25/2/C/01-A 113948 1/60
32/0.01 PKP62-32/2/C/01-A 113949 1/60
40/0.01 PKP62-40/2/C/01-A 113950 1/60
Characteristic C
Type AC
6 kA, 2-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
SG13811
10/0.03 PKP62-10/2/B/003 111589 1/60
13/0.03 PKP62-13/2/B/003 111590 1/60
16/0.03 PKP62-16/2/B/003 111591 1/60
20/0.03 PKP62-20/2/B/003 111592 1/60
25/0.03 PKP62-25/2/B/003 111593 1/60
32/0.03 PKP62-32/2/B/003 111594 1/60
40/0.03 PKP62-40/2/B/003 111595 1/60
Characteristic B
SG13811
6/0.03 PKP62-6/2/C/003 111614 1/60
10/0.03 PKP62-10/2/C/003 111615 1/60
13/0.03 PKP62-13/2/C/003 111616 1/60
16/0.03 PKP62-16/2/C/003 111617 1/60
20/0.03 PKP62-20/2/C/003 111618 1/60
25/0.03 PKP62-25/2/C/003 111619 1/60
32/0.03 PKP62-32/2/C/003 111620 1/60
40/0.03 PKP62-40/2/C/003 111621 1/60
Characteristic C
Explanation PKP62:
P = xPole, KP.2 = Combined RCD/MCB Devices, 6 = 6 kA
1.4